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201505040001
44620

05/04/2015
10:48:40

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHULTZ
ROBYN L

201505150001
62100

05/15/2015
01:43:57

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE
AUDREY

201505190001
66130

05/19/2015
02:26:07

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DEMPSEY
DINA

201505070001
50730

05/07/2015
03:39:25

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PINEDA
FRANCISCO

201505130001
57470

05/13/2015
08:28:39

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE
NORMA
ELEASE

201505260001
73210

05/26/2015
02:53:30

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EADES JOHN
MARTIN


