Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2015/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201505040001 44620	05/04/2015 10:48:40	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHULTZ ROBYN L						·
201505150001 62100	05/15/2015 01:43:57	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE AUDREY						
201505190001 66130	05/19/2015 02:26:07	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DEMPSEY DINA						
201505070001 50730	05/07/2015 03:39:25	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PINEDA FRANCISCO						
201505130001 57470	05/13/2015 08:28:39	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE NORMA ELEASE						
201505260001 73210	05/26/2015 02:53:30	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	EADES JOHN MARTIN						